

From: Ranae McGraw 19542080845 . Page ? 2 of 6 2021-01-22 10:38-47 CST To: 18506176383 1/001 Fax Server 1/21/2021 9:49:38 AM PACE 850-617-6381 ٥. \$ 4 * ÷ ŝ Ł Ł • • January 21, 2021 FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES GROUP, LLC Division of Corporations 5100 N. RIVER ROAD, SUITE 300 SCHILLER PARK, IL 60176US SUBJECT: AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES GROUP, LLC REF: M1800000092 We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the: document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections-and document has not been filed. Flease make the following the complete document, including the electronic filing cover/sheete nico ÷ The complete document was not received. Please refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet. 는 11 ALL PAGES MUST BE INCLUDED. Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative. Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned. If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please $cal\bar{1}$ (850) 245-6050. FAX Aud. #: H21000027054 Catherine M Brumbley Letter Number: 121A00001307 Regulatory Specialist II ***HONOR ORIGINAL DATE 01-20-2021***

P.O BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

19542080845

From: Ranae McGraw

:

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENUMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

١.	Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida De	partment of
----	--	-------------

State: Audio Visual Services Group, LLC	<u></u>	······································	
Enter new principal office address, if applicable:			
(Principal office address	5100 N River Road, Ste. 300	····	
MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Schiller Park, IL 60176		
Emer new mailing address, if applicable:	5100 N River Road, Ste. 300		
<u>ailing address</u> (<u>Y BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u>)	Schiller Park, IL, 60176		
		2021	
2. The Florida document number of this limited li	ability company is. <u>Internet in sec</u>	JAN	1
3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware			ſ
4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: 63/6		m	
SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable			J
5. New name of the limited liability company: E (mu:	incore Group (USA) LLC st contain "Limited Liability Company, "	"L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	

(It name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers of managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "L.L.C.")

6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and or the new registered office address here:

Name of New Registered Agent:	
INSIDE DE INEW REGISIELEU AVELLE.	

New Registered Office Address:

Enter Florida Street Address

_, Florida ______ Zip Code City

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

176383	•	5 of 6	2021-01-22 10:38:47	сѕт	9542080845	From: Ranae Mcura	
	7. If the amendment cha	anges the juriso	liction of organization, in	dicate new jurisdiction	1;		
	8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(e), indicate that change:						
	Title/ Capacity	Name		Address	Тур	e of Action	
			<u></u>	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>		⊡Add	
						□Remove	
						□Add	
					LUZI JAN ZU		
					20 PH 4: 44		
	<u></u>					□Add	
						□Add	
	aforementioned and	endment(s), dui te law of which	I: no more than 90 days of y authenticated by the of this entity is organized.	ficial having custody c		_	
		<u> </u>	Signature of the and	Tiorizedsepresentative	-		
		.1	ames Whitney Markowi	tz			

Filing Fee: \$25.00 1

Page 1

Delaware

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "AUDIO VISUAL SERVICES GROUP, LLC", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "ENCORE GROUP (USA) LLC" ON THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF DECEMBER, A.D. 2020, AT 9:57 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF JANUARY, A.D. 2021 AT 3:02 O'CLOCK A.M.





Authentication: 202249448 Date: 01-08-21

2948389 8320 SR# 20210060903

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml